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GEMEENTE s OSS

Openbare Agenda College B & W

Datum
Tijd
Locatie
Voorzitter

Aanwezigen

Afwezigen

Al

A.1.1

A.1.2

A.1.3

B.1

B.1.1

B.1.2

13-05-2025

10:00 - 12:00 uur

Restaurant Clemens (Willibrordusweg 81, Oss)
Wobine Buijs-Glaudemans

S.M.J.N. van den Bergh, F.F.G.P. den Brok, W.J.L. Buijs-Glaudemans, C.P.W.
van Geffen, S. Philipse, H. Reints, H.A. Warris en H.H.P. de Wit-van der
Zanden

B. Wijma

OPENBAAR

Investeringskrediet Open Sportpark Herpen

Zienswijze begroting 2026 en Jaarverslag/jaarrekening 2024 BHIC

Jaarplan en Begroting 2026 RNOB

OPENBAAR

Mantelzorgbeleid Oss 2025-2030

Vaststelling Omgevingsvisie



